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Book - Milton, John: Das verlorene Paradies. Leipzig, 1879
Library / Book Art Collection

Accession Nr.: 58.1108.1 

Artist/Maker: Doré, Gustave (1832 - 1883) / illustrator

Place of
production:

Germany

Materials: paper; paper board

Techniques: leather binding; pressed

Dimensions: height: 38,3 cm
width: 28,8 cm
thickness: 4,5 cm
weight: 4555 g
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